ANNUAL ACCOUNTS FOR YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

Explanation of variances

Name of smaller authority

County Area

RAMSDEN CRAYS PARISH COUNCIL

BASILDON BOROUGH COUNCIL

Section 2

2020721
£

2021/22
£

Variance
£

Variance
%

Detailed explanation of variances

with amounts (£)

Box1

Box3

Box6

Box7

7460

119

2547

9847

9847

976

9789

5482

2387

857

7242

4365

32

720

284

Increased Precept£1200
No projects £1185

Grant received £976

Legal fees £1756
Printing £230

Mtce Gardens £1236
Assets Purchased £2488
Printing £230

Mtc Bus Shelters£160
Hall Hire£200

Vat Paid£652
Section17£140

Other Misc£94

Cerk Travel £224

Increased costs less grants and

increase in precept




