ANNUAL ACCOUNTS FOR YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022

Explanation of variances

Name of smaller authority RAMSDEN CRAYS PARISH COUNCIL

County Area BASILDON BOROUGH COUNCIL

Section 2	2020/21	2021/22	Variance	Variance	Detailed explanation of variances
	£	£	£	%	with amounts (£)
Box1	7460	9847	2387	32	Increased Precept£1200
					No projects £1185
Box3	119	976	857	720	Grant received £976
Box6	2547	9789	7242	284	Legal fees £1756 Printing £230 Mtce Gardens £1236 Assets Purchased £2488 Printing £230 Mtc Bus Shelters£160
					Hall Hire£200
					Vat Paid£652
					Section17£140 Other Misc£94
					Cerk Travel £224
					CCIK Havel 1224
Box7	9847	5482	4365	-44	Increased costs less grants and increase in precept